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WEEKEND SCHOOL OF MUSIC 

42nd Season 

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

MASTER SCHEDULE 

 
As of Friday, August 30, 2019 

 

FALL SEMESTER, 2019 

 

Saturday, September 7, 2019 Registration 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Schaver Music Building 

 

Saturday, September 14, 2019 12 Week Session Commences 

 

Saturday, September 21, 2019 Week 2 

 

Saturday, September 28, 2019 Week 3 

 

Saturday, October 5, 2019 Week 4 

 

Saturday, October 12, 2019 Week 5 

 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Week 6 

 

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Week 7 

 

Saturday, November 2, 2019 Week 8 

 

Saturday, November 09, 2019 Week 9 

 

Saturday, November 16, 2019    Week 10 

Saturday, November 30, 2019 THANKSGIVING RECESS 

(No Classes) 
 

Saturday, December 7, 2019 Week 11 

 

Saturday, December 14, 2019 Week 12 

RECITAL PERFORMANCE 

9:30 a.m. 
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WEEKEND SCHOOL OF MUSIC – 2019-2020 MASTER SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

WINTER/SPRING SEMESTER, 2020 

 

Saturday, January 4, 2020 Registration 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Schaver Music Building 

 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 14 Week Session Commences 

 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 NO CLASS – STATE MUSIC  

 CONFERENCE 

 

 Saturday, January 25, 2020    Week 2 

 

  Saturday, February 1, 2020     Week 3 

 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Week 4 

 

Saturday, February 15, 2020 NO CLASS – WINTER BREAK 

 

Saturday, February 22, 2020 NO CLASS – WINTER BREAK 

 

 Saturday, February 29, 2020   Week 5 

 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 Week 6 

 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 Week 7 

 

Saturday, March1 21, 2020 Week 8 

 

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Week 9 

 

Saturday, March30, 2020 Week 10 

 

Saturday, April 06, 202020 Week 11 

 

 Saturday, April 13, 2020 Week 12 

 

Saturday, APRIL4, 2020 NO CLASS - EASTER RECESS 

 

Saturday, APRIL11, 2020 NO CLASS - EASTER RECESS 

 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 NO CLASS – EASTER RECESS 

 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 Week 13 

 

Saturday, May 09, 2020     Week 14 

RECITAL PERFORMANCE 

9:30 a.m. 
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WEEKEND SCHOOL OF MUSIC – 2019-2020 MASTER SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER, 2019 

 

Saturday, June 8, 2019 Registration 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Schaver Music Building 

 

Saturday, June 15, 2019 Week 1 

 

Saturday, June 22, 2019 Week 2 

 

Saturday, June 29, 2019 NO CLASS – 

INDEPENDENCE DAY RECESS 

 

Saturday, July 6, 2019 Week 3 

 

Saturday, July 13, 2019 Week 4 

 

Saturday, July 20, 2019 Week 5 

 

Saturday, July 27, 2019 Week 6 

 

Saturday, August 3, 2019 Week 7 

 

Saturday, August 10, 2019 Week 8 

 

 

 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH NOTICE!! 
 
 

 


